
Site Accommodation Powered Access

Plant Hire

Pro Barrier	
Anti Climb Fencing	
Vehicle Gates	
Pedestrian Gate	
10ft Secure Store	
20ft Secure Store	
32ft Secure Store	
10ft Site Office	
20ft Site Office	
32ft Site Office	
20ft Canteen/Mess	
32ft Canteen/Mess	
24ft Drying Room	
2 + 1 Toilet Block	
3 + 1 Toilet Block	
Effluent Tank & Steps	
Staircase (For Stacking)	
Portaloo c/w Weekly Service	
Groundhog Unit (Towable)	
26ft Welfare Unit (Static)	

7.8m Scissor Electric	
8m Scissor Electric	
10m Scissor Electric	
13.75m Scissor Electric	
9m Scissor Diesel	
11.8m Scissor Diesel	
15.11 Scissor Diesel	
17.2m Scissor Diesel	
Toucan 10 Cherry Picker	
Star 10 Cherry Picker	
HR12 Bi-Fuel Cherry Picker	
HR15 Bi-Fuel Cherry Picker	
Z45 Diesel Cherry Picker	
Z60 Diesel Cherry Picker	
Z80 Diesel Cherry picker	
Power Tower 5.1m	
Pop Up 3m	
Pop Up Plus 4.5m	
Peco Lift 3m	
Pop Up Push Pro 10 5m	

1000Ltr Water Bowser	
2000Ltr Water Bowser	
1000Ltr Fuel Bowser (Bunded)	
2000Ltr Fuel Bowser (Bunded)	
2 Tool Compressor	
2 Tool Compressor Kitted	
1 Ton Skip Loading Dumper	
3 Ton Swivel Tip Dumper	
6 Ton Swivel Tip Dumper	
6  Ton Straight Tip Dumper	
0.8 Ton Micro Digger	
1.5 Ton Tracked Digger	
1.5 Ton Breaker Attachment	
3 Ton Tracked Digger	
3 Ton Breaker Attachment	
6 Ton Tracked Digger	
6 Ton Breaker Attachment	
1000Ltr Pressure Washer Bowser	
All Terrian Forklift Truck	
Tracked Barrow	
Telehandler 7m - 17m	
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Eleanor House,
141 Tat Bank Road,

Oldbury,
West Midlands,

B69 4NH
Tel: 0121 543 6310

sales@kandcsupplies.co.uk
hire@kandcsupplies.co.uk

www.kandcsupplies.co.uk

Tel: 0121 543 6310

sales@kandcsupplies.co.uk

hire@kandcsupplies.co.uk

We can also supply
HVAC, electrical, fire & security products

We can also supply 

fire extinguishers / fire 

equipment to hire or 

purchase to any of  

your requirements



Single Width 
2.2m
2.7m
3.2m
3.7m
4.2m
4.7m
5.2m
5.7m
6.2m
6.7m
7.2m
7.7m
8.2m
8.7m
9.2m
9.7m
10.2m
10.7m
11.2m
11.7m
12.2m
12.7m
13.2m

Double Width
2.2m
2.7m
3.2m
3.7m
4.2m
4.7m
5.2m
5.7m
6.2m
6.7m
7.2m
7.7m
8.2m
8.7m
9.2m
9.7m
10.2m
10.7m
11.2m
11.7m
12.2m
12.7m
13.2m

Builders Steps	 All sizes
Platform Steps	 All sizes
Double Ladders	 All sizes
Triple Ladders	 All sizes
Roof Ladders	 All sizes
1.2m Podium	
1.5m Podium	
2.4m - 7.2m Staging Boards	
Builders Trestles Sizes 1,2,3	
Scaffold Boards 10ft, 13ft	

Access Ladders, 
Steps & Platforms

NATIONWIDE COVERAGE

Acrow Props & Strongboys

Acrow Prop Size 1 (closed 1.0m open 1.8m)	

Acrow Prop Size 2 (closed 1.65m open 2.85m)	

Acrow Prop Size 3 (Closed 2.6m open 3.9m)	

Acrow Prop Size 4 (Closed 3.2m open 4.9m)	

Strongboy	

Breakers
Light Duty 110v	
Medium Duty	
Heavy Duty	
Hydraulic Breaker Unit and Gun	

Cooling & Air Movement
Portable Air Conditioning	
Air Moving Fan	
Evaporative Water Cooler	
Fume Extractor	

Decorating Equipment

Wallpaper Stripper (110v/240v)	
Paint Stripper (110v)	
Wallpaper Perforator	
Airless Sprayer Unit	

Drilling

Cordless Drill/Driver 14v/18v	
Cordless SDS Hammer Drill 18v/24v	
Persussion Drill 2 Speed 110v	
Hammer Drill SDS Plus 110v	
Hammer Drill Heavy Duty  110v	
Combi Hammer Drill SDS Max	
Magnetic Broaching Drill 110v	
13mm Angle Drill 110v	

Floor & Carpet Equipment
Henry Vac Single Motor 110v/240v	
Industrial Wet/Dry Vacuum Twin Motor 110v	
Carpet Cleaner 110v/240v	
Tile/Carpet Lifter (Light Duty)	
Tile/Carpet Lifter (Self Propelled)	

Gardening Equipment

5hp Tiller (Light Duty)	
8hp Cultivator (Medium Duty)	
Lawn Mower (Petrol) 	
Lawn Mower Self Propelled (Petrol)	
Turf Lifter (Petrol)	
Brush Cutter/Strimmer 2 Stroke	
Hedge Trimmer 2 Stroke	
Long Reach Hedge Trimmer 2 Stroke	
Shredder 2” Petrol	
Stump Grinder (Petrol) 	
Leaf Blower/Vacuum 2 Stroke	
Sack Truck	

Compaction

Compactor Plate (Petrol)	
Reversible Compactor Plate (Diesel)	
Trench Rammer (2 Stroke)	
Vibrator Single Drum Roller	

Concrete Finishing 
Equipment

36” Power Float (Petrol)	
Pan	
Concrete Floor Planer (Petrol & 110v)	
Easy Float	
Beam Screed 5.2 6.2 & 7.2 c/w Unit	
Concrete Hand Planer (110v)	
Pole Scabbler (Air)	
Needle Gun (110v/Air)	

Concrete Mixers
4/3 Mixer 110v	
4/3 Mixer Petrol	
5/3 Diesel Mixer	
Power Stirrer 110v c/w Mixing Paddle	

Diamond Drilling

Dry Diamond Drill (Light Duty)	
Diamond Drill Medium Duty (c/w Rig)	
Hilti DD200 Diamond Drill Rig, Vac 
Pump and Water Bottle	

Angle Grinders

5” 110v	
9” 110v	
Dust Guard	

Saws

Generators
2.4kva Petrol	
3.0kva Petrol	
6kva Diesel Silenced	
10kva Diesel Silenced	

Heating & Drying 
Equipment

Dehumidifiers	
Space Heater Gas	
Cabinet Heater Gas	
Convector Heater 240v	
Fan Heater 110v/210v	
Indirect Heater Diesel	
Infra Red Heater 110v/240v	
*Propane & Butane LPG Gas For Sale*	
Impact Wrenches	
1/2” Drive 110v	
3/4” Drive 110v	
1” Drive 110v	

Materials Lifting & Handling

Turntable Truck	
Pallet Truck	
All Terrain Pallet Truck	
Machine Skates	
Material Lift SLA10, SL15, SLA20, SLA25	
8mtr Bumpa Hoist 110v/Petrol	
10mtr Bumpa Hoist 110v/Petrol	
Engine Hoist	
Stairclimber Powered	
Manhole Lifter	
Cable Drum Jacks	
Chain Hoist Manual/110v	
Roof Man Anchor	
Chain Slings 2 & 4 Leg	
Beam Trolleys	
Manual Stair Climber	
Block Grab	
Kerb Grab	
Scaffold Hoist 110v	

Pressure Washers

Cold 110v/240v	
Petrol 2000PSI	
Diesel 3000PSI	
Hot (Diesel)	

12” Cut Off Saw 2 Stroke	
14” Floor Saw Petrol	
18” Floor Saw Petrol	
Tile Saw 110v	
Diamond Wall Chaser 110v	
Dust Extraction Unit 110v	
Block Splitter	

Site Electrics

3kva Transformer	
5Kva Transformer	
10Kva Transformer Single & 3 Phase	
4 Way Splitter Box	
R.C.D Unit 240v	
110v/240v Ext Lead 16amp/32amp	
Tripod Light 110v Single / Twin headed	
Floor Light 500w	
Festoon Lighting	
Plasterers Light	
Road Tow Lighting Tower Diesel	

Vibrating Pokers

Petrol Unit	
1” - 2” Vibrator Poker Head	
1” Vibrating Poker 110v	
38mm High Frequency Poker 110v	
58mm High Frequency Poker 110v	
Water Pumps	
2” Centrifugal Pump c/w Hose (Petrol)	
1” - 2” Submersible Pump 110v	
1” Puddle Pump 110v	
Extra Hose (6Mtr Length)	
3” Diesel Pump	

Alloy Tower
1.8m and 2.5m long

Woodworking Equipment
Jigsaw 110v	
Circular Saw 7” & 9”	
Reciprocating Saw 110v	
Flip Over Saw 110v	
Cross Cut Mitre Saw 110v	
Screw Gun Auto Feed 110v	
Planer 110v	
Router 110v	
4” Belt Sander 110v	
Orbital Sander 110v	
Floor Sander 110v/240v	
Edging Sander 110v/240v	
Cordless Circ Saw	
Cordless Planer	


