Plant Hire

1000Ltr Water Bowser

2000Ltr Water Bowser

1000Ltr Fuel Bowser (Bunded)

2000Ltr Fuel Bowser (Bunded)

2 Tool Compressor

2 Tool Compressor Kitted

1 Ton Skip Loading Dumper

3 Ton Swivel Tip Dumper

6 Ton Swivel Tip Dumper

6 Ton Straight Tip Dumper

0.8 Ton Micro Digger

1.5 Ton Tracked Digger

1.5 Ton Breaker Attachment
3 Ton Tracked Digger

3 Ton Breaker Attachment

6 Ton Tracked Digger

6 Ton Breaker Attachment

1000Ltr Pressure Washer Bowser

All Terrian Forklift Truck

Tracked Barrow

Telehandler 7m - 17m

Site Accommodation

Pro Barrier

Anti Climb Fencina

Vehicle Gates

Pedestrian Gate

10ft Secure Store

20ft Secure Store

32ft Secure Store

10ft Site Office

20ft Site Office 32ft Site Office

20ft Canteen/Mess

32ft Canteen/Mess

24ft Drying Room

2 + 1 Toilet Block

3 + 1 Toilet Block

Effluent Tank & Steps

Staircase (For Stacking)

Portaloo c/w Weekly Service

Groundhog Unit (Towable)

26ft Welfare Unit (Static)

We can also supply fire extinguishers / fire equipment to hire or purchase to any of your requirements



Powered Access

7.8m Scissor Electric

8m Scissor Electric

10m Scissor Electric

13.75m Scissor Electric

9m Scissor Diesel

11.8m Scissor Diesel 15.11 Scissor Diesel

17.2m Scissor Diesel

Toucan 10 Cherry Picker

Star 10 Cherry Picker

HR12 Bi-Fuel Cherry Picker

HR15 Bi-Fuel Cherry Picker

Z45 Diesel Cherry Picker

Z60 Diesel Cherry Picker

Z80 Diesel Cherry picker Power Tower 5.1m

1 OWC1 TOWC1 O

Pop Up 3m

Pop Up Plus 4.5m

Peco Lift 3m

Pop Up Push Pro 10 5m

We can also supply HVAC, electrical, fire & security products



















Eleanor House,
141 Tat Bank Road,
Oldbury,
West Midlands,
B69 4NH
Tel: 0121 543 6310

sales@kandcsupplies.co.uk hire@kandcsupplies.co.uk

www.kandcsupplies.co.uk





Tel: 0121 543 6310 sales@kandcsupplies.co.uk hire@kandcsupplies.co.uk



URES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPO

Alloy Tower 1.8m and 2.5m long

Single Width	Double Width
2.2m	2.2m
2.7m	2.7m
3.2m	3.2m
3.7m	3.7m
4.2m	4.2m
4.7m	4.7m
5.2m	5.2m
5.7m	5.7m
6.2m	6.2m
6.7m	6.7m
7.2m	7.2m
7.7m	7.7m
8.2m	8.2m
8.7m	8.7m
9.2m	9.2m
9.7m	9.7m
10.2m	10.2m
10.7m	10.7m
11.2m	11.2m
11.7m	11.7m
12.2m	12.2m
12.7m	12.7m
13.2m	13.2m

Access Ladders, Steps & Platforms

Builders Steps	All sizes
Platform Steps	All sizes
Double Ladders	All sizes
Triple Ladders	All sizes
Roof Ladders	All sizes
1.2m Podium	
1.5m Podium	
2.4m - 7.2m Staging Boards	
Builders Trestles Sizes 1,2,3	
Scaffold Boards 10ft, 13ft	

Acrow Props & Strongboys

Acrow Prop Size 1 (closed 1.0m open 1.8m)

Acrow Prop Size 2 (closed 1.65m open 2.85m)

Acrow Prop Size 3 (Closed 2.6m open 3.9m)

Acrow Prop Size 4 (Closed 3.2m open 4.9m)

Strongboy

Angle Grinders

5" 110v 9" 110v Dust Guard

Breakers

Light Duty 110v

Medium Duty

Heavy Duty

Hydraulic Breaker Unit and Gun

Compaction

Compactor Plate (Petrol)
Reversible Compactor Plate (Diesel)
Trench Rammer (2 Stroke)
Vibrator Single Drum Roller

Concrete Finishing Equipment

36" Power Float (Petrol)

Pan

Concrete Floor Planer (Petrol & 110v)

Easy Float

Beam Screed 5.2 6.2 & 7.2 c/w Unit

Concrete Hand Planer (110v)

Pole Scabbler (Air)

Needle Gun (110v/Air)

Concrete Mixers

4/3 Mixer 110v

4/3 Mixer Petrol

5/3 Diesel Mixer

Power Stirrer 110v c/w Mixing Paddle

Diamond Drilling

Dry Diamond Drill (Light Duty)

Diamond Drill Medium Duty (c/w Rig)

Hilti DD200 Diamond Drill Rig, Vac Pump and Water Bottle

Cooling & Air Movement

Portable Air Conditioning

Air Moving Fan

Evaporative Water Cooler

Fume Extractor

Decorating Equipment

Wallpaper Stripper (110v/240v)

Paint Stripper (110v)

Wallpaper Perforator

Airless Sprayer Unit

Drilling

Cordless Drill/Driver 14v/18v

Cordless SDS Hammer Drill 18v/24v

Persussion Drill 2 Speed 110v

Hammer Drill SDS Plus 110v

Hammer Drill Heavy Duty 110v

Combi Hammer Drill SDS Max

Magnetic Broaching Drill 110v

13mm Angle Drill 110v

Floor & Carpet Equipment

Henry Vac Single Motor 110v/240v Industrial Wet/Dry Vacuum Twin Motor 110v Carpet Cleaner 110v/240v

Tile/Carpet Lifter (Light Duty)

Tile/Carpet Lifter (Self Propelled)

Gardening Equipment

5hp Tiller (Light Duty)

8hp Cultivator (Medium Duty)

Lawn Mower (Petrol)

Lawn Mower Self Propelled (Petrol)

Turf Lifter (Petrol)

Brush Cutter/Strimmer 2 Stroke

Hedge Trimmer 2 Stroke

Long Reach Hedge Trimmer 2 Stroke

Shredder 2" Petrol

Stump Grinder (Petrol)

Leaf Blower/Vacuum 2 Stroke

Sack Truck

Generators

2.4kva Petrol

3.0kva Petrol

6kva Diesel Silenced

10kva Diesel Silenced

Heating & Drying Equipment

Dehumidifiers

Space Heater Gas

Cabinet Heater Gas

Convector Heater 240v

Fan Heater 110v/210v

Indirect Heater Diesel

Infra Red Heater 110v/240v

Propane & Butane LPG Gas For Sale

Impact Wrenches

1/2" Drive 110v

3/4" Drive 110v

1" Drive 110v

NATIONWIDE COVERAGE

Materials Lifting & Handling

Turntable Truck

Pallet Truck

All Terrain Pallet Truck

Machine Skates

Material Lift SLA10, SL15, SLA20, SLA25

8mtr Bumpa Hoist 110v/Petrol

10mtr Bumpa Hoist 110v/Petrol

Engine Hoist

Stairclimber Powered

Manhole Lifter

Cable Drum Jacks

Chain Hoist Manual/110v

Roof Man Anchor

Chain Slings 2 & 4 Leg

Beam Trolleys

Manual Stair Climber

Block Grab

Kerb Grab

Scaffold Hoist 110v

Pressure Washers

Cold 110v/240v

Petrol 2000PSI

Diesel 3000PSI

Hot (Diesel)

Saws

12" Cut Off Saw 2 Stroke

14" Floor Saw Petrol

18" Floor Saw Petrol

Tile Saw 110v

Diamond Wall Chaser 110v

Dust Extraction Unit 110v

Block Splitter

Site Electrics

3kva Transformer

5Kva Transformer

10Kva Transformer Single & 3 Phase

4 Way Splitter Box

R.C.D Unit 240v

110v/240v Ext Lead 16amp/32amp

Tripod Light 110v Single / Twin headed

Floor Light 500w

Festoon Lighting

Plasterers Light

Road Tow Lighting Tower Diesel

Vibrating Pokers

Petrol Unit

1" - 2" Vibrator Poker Head

1" Vibrating Poker 110v

38mm High Frequency Poker 110v

58mm High Frequency Poker 110v

Water Pumps

2" Centrifugal Pump c/w Hose (Petrol)

1" - 2" Submersible Pump 110v

1" Puddle Pump 110v

Extra Hose (6Mtr Length)

3" Diesel Pump

Woodworking Equipment

Jigsaw 110v

Circular Saw 7" & 9"

Flip Over Saw 110v

Reciprocating Saw 110v

Cross Cut Mitre Saw 110v

Screw Gun Auto Feed 110v

Planer 110v

Router 110v

4" Belt Sander 110v

Orbital Sander 110v

Floor Sander 110v/240v

Edging Sander 110v/240v

Cordless Circ Saw

Cordless Planer